F
ir
e
 R
e
s
is

s
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
No. of Core x Nom.
Cross section
2(n x mm )
Nom. CSA of
Copper Sheath
2(mm )
Rated Current
Capacity (A)
Minimum Bend
Radius (mm)
Weight
(kg/km)
1 x 1.5 5.8 30 4.9 2xD 97
1 x 2.5 6.4 39 5.3 2xD 105
1 x 4 7.7 51 5.9 2xD 148
2 x 1.5 12.5 23.5 7.9 3xD 230
2 x 2.5 14.6 32 8.7 3xD 284
2 x 4 17.6 42 9.8 3xD 365
3 x 1.5 13.6 20 8.3 3xD 316
3 x 2.5 16.1 27 9.8 3xD 332
3 x 4 19.3 36 10.4 3xD 426
4 x 1.5 15.8 20.5 9.1 3xD 312
4 x 2.5 18.5 27 10.1 3xD 395
4 x 4 22.9 36 11.4 3xD 519
50-C1501X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 1C x 1.5 mm
50-C2501X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 1C x 2.5 mm
50-C4001X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 1C x 4 mm
50-C1502X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 2C x 1.5 mm
50-C2502X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 2C x 2.5 mm
50-C4002X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 2C x 4 mm
50-C1503X
2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 3C x 1.5 mm
50-C2503X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 3C x 2.5 mm
50-C4003X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 3C x 4 mm
50-C1504X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 4C x 1.5 mm
50-C2504X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 4C x 2.5 mm
50-C4004X 2MI Bare Heavy Duty Cable 4C x 4 mm
Part Number Description
X > RD: Red  WH: White  OR: Orange
MINERAL INSULATED HEAVY DUTY SERVED
CABLE - 750 V